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South Jersey Race Timing.
SJTiming.Com

SAINT JOAN OF ARC SCHOOL 5K 
Marlton NJ October 21 2017

                                                                                                                              
   Place Bib#  Name                Gen Age City         St Chip    Gun     Pace  Div/Tot  Div     Gen/Tot  G     

===== ===== =================== === === ============ == ======= ======= ===== ======== ======= ======== =  
    1   959 Stephen Scian       M    21 UNKNOWN      NJ   19:27   19:33  6:18    MALE Winner     1/111  M  
    2   933 Bryan Lafferty      M    14 UNKNOWN      NJ   19:33   19:34  6:18     2nd Male       2/111  M  
    3   938 Matt Spittal        M    31 UNKNOWN      NJ   19:43   19:45  6:22     3rd Male       3/111  M  
    4   949 Jim Nasto           M    31 UNKNOWN      NJ   20:19   20:20  6:33   1/12   M30-39    4/111  M  
    5   889 Chris Sangermane    M    13 MARLTON      NJ   20:54   20:55  6:44   1/14   M13-15    5/111  M  
    6   872 Carmon Popler       F    39 MARLTON      NJ   21:05   21:06  6:48   FEMALE Winner    1/105  F  
    7   971 Dom Romani          M    13 UNKNOWN      NJ   21:50   21:51  7:02   2/14   M13-15    6/111  M  
    8   864 Ken Picciano        M    51 MARLTON      NJ   21:50   21:53  7:03   1/9    M50-59    7/111  M  
    9   955 Chris Nestore       M    43 UNKNOWN      NJ   22:24   22:32  7:15   1/19   M40-49    8/111  M  
   10   792 Tommy Kelly         M    14 MARLTON      NJ   23:09   23:09  7:27   3/14   M13-15    9/111  M  

    
   11   800 Leo King            M    46 MARLTON      NJ   23:08   23:10  7:28   2/19   M40-49   10/111  M  
   12   875 Matt Powell         M    18 MARLTON      NJ   23:18   23:19  7:31   1/4    M16-19   11/111  M  
   13   780 Dean Hoffman        M    11 MARLTON      NJ   23:20   23:20  7:31   1/21   M9-12    12/111  M  
   14   842 Steve Montgomery    M    62 MOUNT LAUREL NJ   23:20   23:21  7:31   1/13   M60+     13/111  M  
   15   940 Norby Vondra        M    61 PILESGROVE   NJ   23:27   23:27  7:33   2/13   M60+     14/111  M  
   16   876 Jake Pszalgawski    M    13 MT LAUREL    NJ   23:28   23:30  7:34   4/14   M13-15   15/111  M  
   17   711 Zach Bader          M    10 ATCO         NJ   23:42   23:43  7:38   2/21   M9-12    16/111  M  
   18   841 Jennifer Montgomery F    30 MOUNT LAUREL NJ   23:56   23:57  7:43     2nd Female     2/105  F  
   19   781 Ryan Hoffman        M    10 MARLTON      NJ   24:16   24:19  7:50   3/21   M9-12    17/111  M  
   20   884 Leighann Russo      F    33 MOUNT LAUREL NJ   24:16   24:20  7:50     3rd Female     3/105  F  

    
   21   718 Heather Brown       F    42 MARLTON      NJ   24:22   24:30  7:53   1/20   F40-49    4/105  F  
   22   905 Emma Smithwick      F    13 MARLTON      NJ   24:35   24:37  7:56   1/6    F13-15    5/105  F  
   23   797 Tricia Kelly        F    44 MARLTON      NJ   24:40   24:44  7:58   2/20   F40-49    6/105  F  
   24   770 Kelli Godfrey       F    28 MARLTON      NJ   24:45   24:49  8:00   1/5    F20-29    7/105  F  
   25   793 John Kelly          M    12 MARLTON      NJ   24:47   24:50  8:00   4/21   M9-12    18/111  M  
   26   868 Anthony Pisasale    M    12 MARLTON      NJ   24:49   24:50  8:00   5/21   M9-12    19/111  M  
   27   804 Evan Lampi          M    10 MARLTON      NJ   24:52   24:53  8:01   6/21   M9-12    20/111  M  
   28   805 Anthony Lauria      M    32 MARLTON      NJ   24:51   24:53  8:01   2/12   M30-39   21/111  M  
   29   707 Cj Apistar          F    13 MARLTON      NJ   25:05   25:10  8:06   2/6    F13-15    8/105  F  
   30   713 Bob Bergholtz       M    40 PENNSAUKEN   NJ   25:13   25:14  8:08   3/19   M40-49   22/111  M  

    
   31   885 Jeff Salabritas     M    39 MARLTON      NJ   25:14   25:16  8:08   3/12   M30-39   23/111  M  
   32   919 Luke Wagner         M    13 MARLTON      NJ   25:23   25:24  8:11   5/14   M13-15   24/111  M  
   33   836 Mitchell Metcalf    M    34 MOUNT LAUREL NJ   25:28   25:30  8:13   4/12   M30-39   25/111  M  
   34   962 John Ivan           M    55 UNKNOWN      NJ   25:28   25:31  8:13   2/9    M50-59   26/111  M  
   35   956 Steve Leonard       M    63 UNKNOWN      NJ   25:22   25:35  8:14   3/13   M60+     27/111  M  
   36   873 Bradley Popler      M    13 MARLTON      NJ   25:29   25:40  8:16   6/14   M13-15   28/111  M  
   37   960 Peter Monaghan      M    62 STRATFORD    NJ   25:54   25:58  8:22   4/13   M60+     29/111  M  
   38   879 Abigail Riley       F     9 MARLTON      NJ   26:05   26:06  8:24   1/25   F9-12     9/105  F  
   39   794 Patrick Kelly       M    10 MARLTON      NJ   26:06   26:07  8:25   7/21   M9-12    30/111  M  
   40   803 Connor Lampi        M     7 MARLTON      NJ   26:22   26:23  8:30   1/14   M5-8     31/111  M  

    
   41   880 Patrick Riley       M    53 MARLTON      NJ   26:23   26:24  8:30   3/9    M50-59   32/111  M  
   42   906 Michael Smithwick   M    46 MARLTON      NJ   26:25   26:28  8:31   4/19   M40-49   33/111  M  
   43   920 Paige Wagner        F    10 MARLTON      NJ   26:25   26:31  8:33   2/25   F9-12    10/105  F  
   44   953 Chad Wagner         M    50 UNKNOWN      NJ   26:26   26:32  8:33   4/9    M50-59   34/111  M  
   45   852 Cortese Nicholas    M    13 MARLTON      NJ   26:31   26:33  8:33   7/14   M13-15   35/111  M  
   46   809 Jeremy Linden       M    13 MARLTON      NJ   26:35   26:35  8:34   8/14   M13-15   36/111  M  
   47   807 Carolyn Linden      F    43 MARLTON      NJ   26:28   26:37  8:34   3/20   F40-49   11/105  F  
   48   934 Shawn Ryan          M    11 UNKNOWN      NJ   26:45   26:45  8:37   8/21   M9-12    37/111  M  
   49   846 Matthew Mrvica      M    12 MARLTON      NJ   26:48   26:49  8:38   9/21   M9-12    38/111  M  
   50   966 Michael Williamson  M    46 UNKNOWN      NJ   27:01   27:06  8:44   5/19   M40-49   39/111  M  

 

 
 

   Place Bib#  Name                Gen Age City         St Chip    Gun     Pace  Div/Tot  Div     Gen/Tot  G     
===== ===== =================== === === ============ == ======= ======= ===== ======== ======= ======== =  
   51   829 Colin McHale        M     8 MARLTON      NJ   27:05   27:15  8:47   2/14   M5-8     40/111  M  
   52   830 Pete McHale         M    38 MARLTON      NJ   27:06   27:15  8:47   5/12   M30-39   41/111  M  

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=-h73zw_2Xpo&feature=youtu.be%22
https://results.chronotrack.com/event/results?eventID=34287
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   53   958 Kathy Scian         F    50 UNKNOWN      NJ   27:37   27:43  8:56   1/12   F50-59   12/105  F  
   54   952 Katie Zera          F    34 UNKNOWN      NJ   27:55   27:59  9:01   1/13   F30-39   13/105  F  
   55   813 Danny Luczak        M    13 MARLTON      NJ   28:17   28:18  9:07   9/14   M13-15   42/111  M  
   56   817 Thomas Madorno      M    14 MARLTON      NJ   28:41   28:45  9:15  10/14   M13-15   43/111  M  
   57   734 Dorothy Daly        F    49 MARLTON      NJ   28:40   28:45  9:15   4/20   F40-49   14/105  F  
   58   964 Corel Garnido       M    14 UNKNOWN      NJ   28:38   28:45  9:16  11/14   M13-15   44/111  M  
   59   882 Linda Rudi          F    50 GLASSBORO    NJ   28:42   28:49  9:17   2/12   F50-59   15/105  F  
   60   941 Denise Vondra       F    62 PILESGROVE   NJ   28:51   28:55  9:19   1/5    F60+     16/105  F  

    
   61   742 Jeffrey Denick      M    42 MARLTON      NJ   29:09   29:13  9:25   6/19   M40-49   45/111  M  
   62   911 Aj Tedeschi         M    12 MARLTON      NJ   29:13   29:15  9:25  10/21   M9-12    46/111  M  
   63   912 Anthony Tedeschi    M    48 MARLTON      NJ   29:09   29:25  9:28   7/19   M40-49   47/111  M  
   64   950 Tom Nasto           M    60 UNKNOWN      NJ   29:25   29:28  9:29   5/13   M60+     48/111  M  
   65   747 Alexander Dietz     M     9 MARLTON      NJ   29:43   29:44  9:35  11/21   M9-12    49/111  M  
   66   814 Paige Luczak        F    14 MARLTON      NJ   29:54   30:02  9:40   3/6    F13-15   17/105  F  
   67   767 Courtney Gilham     F    32 VOORHEES     NJ   29:50   30:04  9:41   2/13   F30-39   18/105  F  
   68   877 Chris Pszalgawski   M    48 MT LAUREL    NJ   30:00   30:14  9:44   8/19   M40-49   50/111  M  
   69   895 Pamela Schroeder    F    51 MARLTON      NJ   30:11   30:15  9:45   3/12   F50-59   19/105  F  
   70   761 Sue Fortuna         F    39 MOUNT LAUREL NJ   30:13   30:18  9:46   3/13   F30-39   20/105  F  

    
   71   859 Dominic Passarella  M    10 VOORHEES     NJ   30:46   30:46  9:54  12/21   M9-12    51/111  M  
   72   858 Vince Passarella    M    42 VOORHEES     NJ   30:35   30:46  9:55   9/19   M40-49   52/111  M  
   73   827 Charlie Maratea     M    13 MARLTON      NJ   30:46   30:47  9:55  12/14   M13-15   53/111  M  
   74   838 Asher Miller        M     6 MARLTON      NJ   30:17   30:47  9:55   3/14   M5-8     54/111  M  
   75   714 Marcelo Bisicchia   M    13 MARLTON      NJ   30:49   30:49  9:55  13/14   M13-15   55/111  M  
   76   932 Jill Zalis          F    50 MARLTON      NJ   31:12   31:20 10:05   4/12   F50-59   21/105  F  
   77   954 Sheila Wagner       F    43 UNKNOWN      NJ   31:12   31:20 10:05   5/20   F40-49   22/105  F  
   78   893 Zoey Schaeffer      F    13 LUMBERTON    NJ   31:19   31:28 10:08   4/6    F13-15   23/105  F  
   79   837 Jason Miller        M    38 MARLTON      NJ   31:06   31:35 10:10   6/12   M30-39   56/111  M  
   80   839 Lenora Miller       F     4 MARLTON      NJ   31:04   31:35 10:10                   24/105  F  

    
   81   909 Joanne Swifthummel  F    57 MARLTON      NJ   31:25   31:36 10:11   5/12   F50-59   25/105  F  
   82   715 Brandon Blake       M    34 MOUNT LAUREL NJ   31:35   31:49 10:15   7/12   M30-39   57/111  M  
   83   965 Kevin Callaghan     M    63 UNKNOWN      NJ   31:47   32:00 10:18   6/13   M60+     58/111  M  
   84   853 Tom, Jr Nolan       M    62 MARLTON      NJ   31:49   32:00 10:18   7/13   M60+     59/111  M  
   85   951 Thomas Keenan       M    52 UNKNOWN      NJ   31:47   32:01 10:19   5/9    M50-59   60/111  M  
   86   891 Mary Cay Schaeffer  F    50 LUMBERTON    NJ   32:00   32:11 10:22   6/12   F50-59   26/105  F  
   87   828 Brian McGory        M    46 MARLTON      NJ   32:13   32:13 10:23  10/19   M40-49   61/111  M  
   88   811 Reagan Luczak       F    11 MARLTON      NJ   32:13   32:17 10:24   3/25   F9-12    27/105  F  
   89   907 Paul Snyder         M    65 MARLTON      NJ   32:34   32:41 10:31   8/13   M60+     62/111  M  
   90   936 Colin Mitchell      M    12 UNKNOWN      NJ   32:43   32:43 10:32  13/21   M9-12    63/111  M  

    
   91   776 Liam Harkins        M     7 MARLTON      NJ   32:48   32:48 10:34   4/14   M5-8     64/111  M  
   92   922 Matt Weiss          M    12 MARLTON      NJ   32:51   32:53 10:35  14/21   M9-12    65/111  M  
   93   816 Michael Madorno     M    45 MARLTON      NJ   32:49   32:59 10:37  11/19   M40-49   66/111  M  
   94   871 Steven Pisasale     M    55 MARLTON      NJ   32:38   33:04 10:39   6/9    M50-59   67/111  M  
   95   878 Patty Muscella Psza F    47 MT LAUREL    NJ   32:55   33:10 10:41   6/20   F40-49   28/105  F  
   96   788 Kelly Jones         F    38 MARLTON      NJ   33:13   33:17 10:43   4/13   F30-39   29/105  F  
   97   744 Jack Denick         M    12 MARLTON      NJ   33:23   33:25 10:46  15/21   M9-12    68/111  M  
   98   822 John Maney          M     8 MARLTON      NJ   33:28   33:38 10:50   5/14   M5-8     69/111  M  
   99   821 Dan Maney           M    50 MARLTON      NJ   33:29   33:40 10:50   7/9    M50-59   70/111  M  
  100   854 Bob O'Brien         M    32 MARLTON      NJ   33:34   33:51 10:54   8/12   M30-39   71/111  M  

 

 
 

   Place Bib#  Name                Gen Age City         St Chip    Gun     Pace  Div/Tot  Div     Gen/Tot  G     
===== ===== =================== === === ============ == ======= ======= ===== ======== ======= ======== =  
  101   843 Ray Mroczkowski     M    66 TABERNACLE   NJ   34:11   34:27 11:06   9/13   M60+     72/111  M  
  102   913 Sabrina Towell      F     9 PENNSAUKEN   NJ   34:54   34:54 11:14   4/25   F9-12    30/105  F  
  103   855 Norman Ostroff      M    71 CHERRY HILL  NJ   34:53   35:06 11:18  10/13   M60+     73/111  M  
  104   833 Cj Melillo          M     9 MEDFORD      NJ   35:01   35:22 11:23  16/21   M9-12    74/111  M  
  105   834 Giana Melillo       F     7 MEDFORD      NJ   35:49   35:49 11:32   1/11   F5-8     31/105  F  
  106   890 Christian Sawn      M    12 MARLTON      NJ   36:04   36:07 11:38  17/21   M9-12    75/111  M  
  107   860 Gina Patel          F    36 PHILADELPHIA PA   36:10   36:19 11:42   5/13   F30-39   32/105  F  
  108   957 Reagan Zalis        F    09 UNKNOWN      NJ   36:46   36:48 11:51   5/25   F9-12    33/105  F  
  109   939 Jen Cyphers         F    37 UNKNOWN      NJ   36:43   36:49 11:51   6/13   F30-39   34/105  F  
  110   812 Sammie Luczak       F    10 MARLTON      NJ   36:47   36:50 11:52   6/25   F9-12    35/105  F  

   
  111   735 Catherine Daniels   F    39 MARLTON      NJ   36:40   36:52 11:52   7/13   F30-39   36/105  F  
  112   818 Rebecca Madorno     F    13 MARLTON      NJ   37:28   37:39 12:07   5/6    F13-15   37/105  F  
  113   760 John Fomey          M    31 MARLTON      NJ   37:28   37:39 12:07   9/12   M30-39   76/111  M  
  114   702 Dominic Anzideo     M    44 VOORHEES     NJ   37:40   37:50 12:11  12/19   M40-49   77/111  M  
  115   751 Anthony Dimattia    M    12 MARLTON      NJ   37:42   37:51 12:11  18/21   M9-12    78/111  M  
  116   930 Grace Wojtylak      F     9 MARLTON      NJ   37:50   37:52 12:12   7/25   F9-12    38/105  F  
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  117   750 Christine Dimattia  F    40 MARLTON      NJ   37:44   37:53 12:12   7/20   F40-49   39/105  F  
  118   928 John Winter Jr      M    43 VOORHEES     NJ   37:55   37:55 12:13  13/19   M40-49   79/111  M  
  119   820 Stephanie Magee     F    28 VOORHEES     NJ   37:56   37:56 12:13   2/5    F20-29   40/105  F  
  120   881 Liam Rourke         M     8 MARLTON      NJ   38:59   39:02 12:34   6/14   M5-8     80/111  M  

   
  121   708 Paulie Apistar      M    10 MARLTON      NJ   39:24   39:26 12:42  19/21   M9-12    81/111  M  
  122   819 Noah Madorno        F    10 MARLTON      NJ   39:24   39:26 12:42   8/25   F9-12    41/105  F  
  123   745 Samuel Denick       M     9 MARLTON      NJ   39:26   39:27 12:42  20/21   M9-12    82/111  M  
  124   706 Rebecca Apistar     F    46 MARLTON      NJ   39:24   39:35 12:45   8/20   F40-49   42/105  F  
  125   739 Frank Defeo         M    40 MARLTON      NJ   40:16   40:35 13:04  14/19   M40-49   83/111  M  
  126   741 Michael Defeo       M     4 MARLTON      NJ   40:16   40:35 13:04                   84/111  M  
  127   862 Anthony Vincent Pep M     8 MARLTON      NJ   40:30   40:54 13:10   7/14   M5-8     85/111  M  
  128   861 Annemarie Pepe      F    40 MARLTON      NJ   40:26   40:55 13:10   9/20   F40-49   43/105  F  
  129   870 Lisa Pisasale       F    48 MARLTON      NJ   40:39   41:04 13:13  10/20   F40-49   44/105  F  
  130   863 Alexa Grace Pepe    F     1 MARLTON      NJ   40:36   41:04 13:13                   45/105  F  

   
  131   795 Nora Kelly          F     8 MARLTON      NJ   41:06   41:10 13:15   2/11   F5-8     46/105  F  
  132   774 Angela Harkins      F    51 MARLTON      NJ   41:06   41:12 13:16   7/12   F50-59   47/105  F  
  133   782 Christina Hrin      F    47 MOUNT LAUREL NJ   41:11   41:15 13:17  11/20   F40-49   48/105  F  
  134   712 Mark Berenato       M    46 MARLTON      NJ   41:49   41:49 13:28  15/19   M40-49   86/111  M  
  135   737 Jude Deannuntis     M     7 MARLTON      NJ   41:29   41:49 13:28   8/14   M5-8     87/111  M  
  136   701 Nanette Alonzo      F    46 MARLTON      NJ   41:50   41:50 13:28  12/20   F40-49   49/105  F  
  137   927 Giada Winter        F     9 MARLTON      NJ   41:50   41:50 13:28   9/25   F9-12    50/105  F  
  138   786 Ag Hwang            F    12 MEDFORD      NJ   41:45   41:51 13:28  10/25   F9-12    51/105  F  
  139   925 Morgan Williamson   F    12 MARLTON      NJ   41:47   41:54 13:30  11/25   F9-12    52/105  F  
  140   736 Liza Deannuntis     F    51 MARLTON      NJ   41:36   41:55 13:30   8/12   F50-59   53/105  F  

   
  141   946 Kyra Steinmetz      F    06 UNKNOWN      NJ   42:05   42:14 13:36  12/25   F9-12    54/105  F  
  142   749 Krista Dimattia     F     8 MARLTON      NJ   42:07   42:16 13:37   3/11   F5-8     55/105  F  
  143   748 Ed Dimattia         M    43 MARLTON      NJ   42:06   42:16 13:37  16/19   M40-49   88/111  M  
  144   866 Bridget Pickel      F     5 MARLTON      NJ   42:08   42:18 13:37   4/11   F5-8     56/105  F  
  145   865 David Pickel        M    38 MARLTON      NJ   43:17   43:27 13:59  10/12   M30-39   89/111  M  
  146   867 Norah Pickel        F     7 MARLTON      NJ   43:18   43:27 13:59   5/11   F5-8     57/105  F  
  147   900 Johnny Sharp        M    13 VOORHEES     NJ   43:19   43:27 14:00  14/14   M13-15   90/111  M  
  148   963 Bill Harkins        M    50 UNKNOWN      NJ   43:24   43:30 14:00   8/9    M50-59   91/111  M  
  149   915 Mike Uricheck       M    49 MAPLE SHADE  NJ   44:40   44:50 14:26  17/19   M40-49   92/111  M  
  150   945 Zoe Steinmetz       F    08 UNKNOWN      NJ   46:05   46:14 14:53  13/25   F9-12    58/105  F  

 

 
 

   Place Bib#  Name                Gen Age City         St Chip    Gun     Pace  Div/Tot  Div     Gen/Tot  G     
===== ===== =================== === === ============ == ======= ======= ===== ======== ======= ======== =  
  151   824 Christina Manfredo  F    38 MARLTON      NJ   46:18   46:18 14:54   8/13   F30-39   59/105  F  
  152   825 Rina Manfredo       F     9 MARLTON      NJ   46:16   46:18 14:55  14/25   F9-12    60/105  F  
  153   944 Gary Steinmetz      M    42 UNKNOWN      NJ   46:17   46:26 14:57  18/19   M40-49   93/111  M  
  154   869 Steven, Jr. Pisasal M     8 MARLTON      NJ   46:18   46:42 15:02   9/14   M5-8     94/111  M  
  155   848 Zachary Mrvica      M     8 MARLTON      NJ   46:42   46:46 15:04  10/14   M5-8     95/111  M  
  156   740 Brian Defeo         M     7 MARLTON      NJ   46:42   46:47 15:04  11/14   M5-8     96/111  M  
  157   743 Anna Denick         F    11 MARLTON      NJ   46:51   46:56 15:07  15/25   F9-12    61/105  F  
  158   916 Christopher Wachter M     9 MOUNT LAUREL NJ   46:59   47:01 15:08  21/21   M9-12    97/111  M  
  159   789 Kevin Jones         M    38 MARLTON      NJ   46:58   47:02 15:09  11/12   M30-39   98/111  M  
  160   926 MacKenzie Williamso F    11 MARLTON      NJ   46:58   47:02 15:09  16/25   F9-12    62/105  F  

   
  161   710 Julia Bader         F     7 ATCO         NJ   47:49   47:53 15:25   6/11   F5-8     63/105  F  
  162   785 Af Hwang            F     9 MEDFORD      NJ   48:08   48:10 15:30  17/25   F9-12    64/105  F  
  163   738 Rachael Defeo       F    39 MARLTON      NJ   48:13   48:31 15:37   9/13   F30-39   65/105  F  
  164   844 Lisa Mrvica         F    43 MARLTON      NJ   48:26   48:32 15:37  13/20   F40-49   66/105  F  
  165   756 Jaxon Egberts       M     6 HADDONFIELD  NJ   49:08   49:22 15:54  12/14   M5-8     99/111  M  
  166   728 Chelsey Conway      F    33 HADDONFIELD  NJ   49:09   49:22 15:54  10/13   F30-39   67/105  F  
  167   777 Joanne Harrison     F    53 HOCKESSIN    DE   49:18   49:31 15:57   9/12   F50-59   68/105  F  
  168   904 Robert Smith        M    75 MARLTON      NJ   49:19   49:32 15:57  11/13   M60+    100/111  M  
  169   967 Sheila Oneill Hanno F    62 UNKNOWN      NJ   49:41   50:13 16:10   2/5    F60+     69/105  F  
  170   762 Caroline Giblin     F    29 VINCENTOWN   NJ   50:42   50:42 16:20   3/5    F20-29   70/105  F  

   
  171   766 Erin Giblin         F     2 VINCENTOWN   NJ   50:46   50:46 16:21                   71/105  F  
  172   764 Emily Giblin        F     7 VINCENTOWN   NJ   50:46   50:46 16:21   7/11   F5-8     72/105  F  
  173   765 Eva Giblin          F     4 VINCENTOWN   NJ   50:46   50:46 16:21                   73/105  F  
  174   763 Paul Giblin         M    33 VINCENTOWN   NJ   50:46   50:46 16:21  12/12   M30-39  101/111  M  
  175   887 Brianna Salabritas  F     8 MARLTON      NJ   51:09   51:16 16:30   8/11   F5-8     74/105  F  
  176   716 Leyla Bloemker      F     9 VOORHEES     NJ   51:09   51:17 16:31  18/25   F9-12    75/105  F  
  177   888 Emily Salabritas    F     6 MARLTON      NJ   51:12   51:20 16:32   9/11   F5-8     76/105  F  
  178   942 Saylor Fraley       F    09 UNKNOWN      NJ   51:12   51:20 16:32  19/25   F9-12    77/105  F  
  179   898 Ken Serembus        M    50 MARLTON      NJ   52:49   53:06 17:06   9/9    M50-59  102/111  M  
  180   897 Karen Serembus      F    51 MARLTON      NJ   52:48   53:06 17:06  10/12   F50-59   78/105  F  
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  181   921 Jess Way            F    26 CINNAMINSON  NJ   52:53   53:15 17:09   4/5    F20-29   79/105  F  
  182   790 Shannon Jones       F     8 MARLTON      NJ   52:54   53:16 17:09  10/11   F5-8     80/105  F  
  183   717 Jennifer Bradfield  F    35 WEST BERLIN  NJ   52:54   53:16 17:09  11/13   F30-39   81/105  F  
  184   969 Katie Gemino        F    25 UNKNOWN      NJ   52:53   53:19 17:10   5/5    F20-29   82/105  F  
  185   791 Madison Jones       F    11 MARLTON      NJ   53:07   53:25 17:12  20/25   F9-12    83/105  F  
  186   886 Nicole Salabritas   F    38 MARLTON      NJ   55:46   55:54 18:00  12/13   F30-39   84/105  F  
  187   924 Katie Williamson    F    41 MARLTON      NJ   55:36   55:59 18:02  14/20   F40-49   85/105  F  
  188   935 Meg Mitchell        F    43 UNKNOWN      NJ   55:35   55:59 18:02  15/20   F40-49   86/105  F  
  189   918 Rose Wager          F    60 ATCO         NJ   55:59   56:23 18:09   3/5    F60+     87/105  F  
  190   917 James Wager         M    60 ATCO         NJ   55:58   56:24 18:09  12/13   M60+    103/111  M  

   
  191   929 Sue Wojtylak        F    45 MARLTON      NJ   56:14   56:38 18:14  16/20   F40-49   88/105  F  
  192   931 Hope Wojtylak       F     5 MARLTON      NJ   56:14   56:40 18:15  11/11   F5-8     89/105  F  
  193   826 Angelina Manfredo   F     9 MARLTON      NJ   57:41   58:03 18:42  21/25   F9-12    90/105  F  
  194   799 Declan Kelly        M     5 MARLTON      NJ   57:40   58:11 18:44  13/14   M5-8    104/111  M  
  195   943 Carolyn McHale      F    70 UNKNOWN      NJ   57:51   58:11 18:44   4/5    F60+     91/105  F  
  196   754 Amy Douglas         F    42 BLACKWOOD    NJ   57:52   58:16 18:46  17/20   F40-49   92/105  F  
  197   961 Kate Matale         F    38 UNKNOWN      NJ   57:58   58:16 18:46  13/13   F30-39   93/105  F  
  198   894 Ted Schearer        M    70 MARLTON      NJ   58:01   58:20 18:47  13/13   M60+    105/111  M  
  199   968 Dubravka Cortese    F    50 UNKNOWN      NJ   58:06   58:30 18:50  11/12   F50-59   94/105  F  
  200   798 Melanie Kelly       F    41 MARLTON      NJ   57:59   58:31 18:50  18/20   F40-49   95/105  F  

 

 
 

   Place Bib#  Name                Gen Age City         St Chip    Gun     Pace  Div/Tot  Div     Gen/Tot  G     
===== ===== =================== === === ============ == ======= ======= ===== ======== ======= ======== =  
  201   883 Angelique Rudi      F    17 GLASSBORO    NJ   58:02   58:33 18:51   1/1    F16-19   96/105  F  
  202   970 Alex Gredzinski     M    19 UNKNOWN      NJ   58:01   58:33 18:51   2/4    M16-19  106/111  M  
  203   775 Gabby Harkins       F    10 MARLTON      NJ   58:30   58:34 18:51  22/25   F9-12    97/105  F  
  204   753 Lily Donato         F     9 MARLTON      NJ   58:31   58:34 18:51  23/25   F9-12    98/105  F  
  205   752 Roseanne Donato     F    56 MARLTON      NJ   58:29   58:38 18:53  12/12   F50-59   99/105  F  
  206   850 Joseph Muhlberger   M     7 MOUNT LAUREL NJ   59:32   59:32 19:10  14/14   M5-8    107/111  M  
  207   851 Matthew Muhlberger  M     3 MOUNT LAUREL NJ   59:36   59:36 19:11                  108/111  M  
  208   787 Patricia Ingelido   F    40 MOUNT LAUREL NJ   59:36   59:36 19:11  19/20   F40-49  100/105  F  
  209   746 Matt Didonato       M    17 MEDFORD      NJ   59:38   59:46 19:15   3/4    M16-19  109/111  M  
  210   914 Sarah Towell        F    12 PENNSAUKEN   NJ   59:42   59:47 19:15  24/25   F9-12   101/105  F  

   
  211   849 Joseph Muhlberger   M    40 MOUNT LAUREL NJ 1:00:02 1:00:02 19:20  19/19   M40-49  110/111  M  
  212   806 Linda Lauria        F    63 MARLTON      PA 1:04:12 1:04:12 20:40   5/5    F60+    102/105  F  
  213   937 Patrick Gogliuzza   M    18 UNKNOWN      NJ 1:05:40 1:05:58 21:14   4/4    M16-19  111/111  M  
  214   772 Kelly Gogliuzza     F    15 MOUNT LAUREL NJ 1:05:43 1:05:59 21:15   6/6    F13-15  103/105  F  
  215   771 Jennifer Gogliuzza  F    46 MOUNT LAUREL NJ 1:05:43 1:05:59 21:15  20/20   F40-49  104/105  F  
  216   773 Erin Gogliuzza      F    10 MOUNT LAUREL NJ 1:05:43 1:06:00 21:15  25/25   F9-12   105/105  F  

 

 
 

OVERALL WINNERS 
TOP 3 SCORE 

 
TOP MALE FINISHERS 

 
   Place Bib#  Name                Ag City         St Chip    Gun         

===== ===== =================== == ============ == ======= =======  
    1   959 Stephen Scian       21 UNKNOWN      NJ   19:27   19:33  
    2   933 Bryan Lafferty      14 UNKNOWN      NJ   19:33   19:34  
    3   938 Matt Spittal        31 UNKNOWN      NJ   19:43   19:45  
    4   949 Jim Nasto           31 UNKNOWN      NJ   20:19   20:20  
    5   889 Chris Sangermane    13 MARLTON      NJ   20:54   20:55  
    6   971 Dom Romani          13 UNKNOWN      NJ   21:50   21:51  
    7   864 Ken Picciano        51 MARLTON      NJ   21:50   21:53  
    8   955 Chris Nestore       43 UNKNOWN      NJ   22:24   22:32  
    9   792 Tommy Kelly         14 MARLTON      NJ   23:09   23:09  
   10   800 Leo King            46 MARLTON      NJ   23:08   23:10  

 
TOP FEMALE FINISHERS 

 
   Place Bib#  Name                Ag City         St Chip    Gun         

===== ===== =================== == ============ == ======= =======  
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    1   872 Carmon Popler       39 MARLTON      NJ   21:05   21:06  
    2   841 Jennifer Montgomery 30 MOUNT LAUREL NJ   23:56   23:57  
    3   884 Leighann Russo      33 MOUNT LAUREL NJ   24:16   24:20  
    4   718 Heather Brown       42 MARLTON      NJ   24:22   24:30  
    5   905 Emma Smithwick      13 MARLTON      NJ   24:35   24:37  
    6   797 Tricia Kelly        44 MARLTON      NJ   24:40   24:44  
    7   770 Kelli Godfrey       28 MARLTON      NJ   24:45   24:49  
    8   707 Cj Apistar          13 MARLTON      NJ   25:05   25:10  
    9   879 Abigail Riley        9 MARLTON      NJ   26:05   26:06  
   10   920 Paige Wagner        10 MARLTON      NJ   26:25   26:31  

 

 
 

AGE-GROUP RESULTS 
 
 

MALE AGE GROUP:  5 - 8  (3 WINNERS) 
 

   Place Bib#  Name                G Spec  Age City         St Gun         
===== ===== =================== = ===== === ============ == =======  
    1   803 Connor Lampi                  7 MARLTON      NJ   26:23  
    2   829 Colin McHale                  8 MARLTON      NJ   27:15  
    3   838 Asher Miller                  6 MARLTON      NJ   30:47  
    4   776 Liam Harkins                  7 MARLTON      NJ   32:48  
    5   822 John Maney                    8 MARLTON      NJ   33:38  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  5 - 8  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place Bib#  Name                G Spec  Age City         St Gun         

===== ===== =================== = ===== === ============ == =======  
    1   834 Giana Melillo                 7 MEDFORD      NJ   35:49  
    2   795 Nora Kelly                    8 MARLTON      NJ   41:10  
    3   749 Krista Dimattia               8 MARLTON      NJ   42:16  
    4   866 Bridget Pickel                5 MARLTON      NJ   42:18  
    5   867 Norah Pickel                  7 MARLTON      NJ   43:27  

 
MALE AGE GROUP:  9 - 12  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place Bib#  Name                G Spec  Age City         St Gun         

===== ===== =================== = ===== === ============ == =======  
    1   780 Dean Hoffman                 11 MARLTON      NJ   23:20  
    2   711 Zach Bader                   10 ATCO         NJ   23:43  
    3   781 Ryan Hoffman                 10 MARLTON      NJ   24:19  
    4   793 John Kelly                   12 MARLTON      NJ   24:50  
    5   868 Anthony Pisasale             12 MARLTON      NJ   24:50  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  9 - 12  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place Bib#  Name                G Spec  Age City         St Gun         

===== ===== =================== = ===== === ============ == =======  
    1   879 Abigail Riley                 9 MARLTON      NJ   26:06  
    2   920 Paige Wagner                 10 MARLTON      NJ   26:31  
    3   811 Reagan Luczak                11 MARLTON      NJ   32:17  
    4   913 Sabrina Towell                9 PENNSAUKEN   NJ   34:54  
    5   957 Reagan Zalis                 09 UNKNOWN      NJ   36:48  

 
MALE AGE GROUP:  13 - 15  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place Bib#  Name                G Spec  Age City         St Gun         

===== ===== =================== = ===== === ============ == =======  
    1   933 Bryan Lafferty               14 UNKNOWN      NJ   19:34  
    2   889 Chris Sangermane             13 MARLTON      NJ   20:55  
    3   971 Dom Romani                   13 UNKNOWN      NJ   21:51  
    4   792 Tommy Kelly                  14 MARLTON      NJ   23:09  
    5   876 Jake Pszalgawski             13 MT LAUREL    NJ   23:30  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  13 - 15  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place Bib#  Name                G Spec  Age City         St Gun         

===== ===== =================== = ===== === ============ == =======  
    1   905 Emma Smithwick               13 MARLTON      NJ   24:37  
    2   707 Cj Apistar                   13 MARLTON      NJ   25:10  
    3   814 Paige Luczak                 14 MARLTON      NJ   30:02  
    4   893 Zoey Schaeffer               13 LUMBERTON    NJ   31:28  
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    5   818 Rebecca Madorno              13 MARLTON      NJ   37:39  
 

MALE AGE GROUP:  16 - 19  (3 WINNERS) 
 

   Place Bib#  Name                G Spec  Age City         St Gun         
===== ===== =================== = ===== === ============ == =======  
    1   875 Matt Powell                  18 MARLTON      NJ   23:19  
    2   970 Alex Gredzinski              19 UNKNOWN      NJ   58:33  
    3   746 Matt Didonato                17 MEDFORD      NJ   59:46  
    4   937 Patrick Gogliuzza            18 UNKNOWN      NJ 1:05:58  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  16 - 19  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place Bib#  Name                G Spec  Age City         St Gun         

===== ===== =================== = ===== === ============ == =======  
    1   883 Angelique Rudi               17 GLASSBORO    NJ   58:33  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 29  (1 WINNERS) 

 
   Place Bib#  Name                G Spec  Age City         St Gun         

===== ===== =================== = ===== === ============ == =======  
    1   770 Kelli Godfrey                28 MARLTON      NJ   24:49  
    2   820 Stephanie Magee              28 VOORHEES     NJ   37:56  
    3   762 Caroline Giblin              29 VINCENTOWN   NJ   50:42  

 
MALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39  (1 WINNERS) 

 
   Place Bib#  Name                G Spec  Age City         St Gun         

===== ===== =================== = ===== === ============ == =======  
    1   938 Matt Spittal                 31 UNKNOWN      NJ   19:45  
    2   949 Jim Nasto                    31 UNKNOWN      NJ   20:20  
    3   805 Anthony Lauria               32 MARLTON      NJ   24:53  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39  (1 WINNERS) 

 
   Place Bib#  Name                G Spec  Age City         St Gun         

===== ===== =================== = ===== === ============ == =======  
    1   841 Jennifer Montgomery          30 MOUNT LAUREL NJ   23:57  
    2   884 Leighann Russo               33 MOUNT LAUREL NJ   24:20  
    3   952 Katie Zera                   34 UNKNOWN      NJ   27:59  

 
MALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49  (1 WINNERS) 

 
   Place Bib#  Name                G Spec  Age City         St Gun         

===== ===== =================== = ===== === ============ == =======  
    1   955 Chris Nestore                43 UNKNOWN      NJ   22:32  
    2   800 Leo King                     46 MARLTON      NJ   23:10  
    3   713 Bob Bergholtz                40 PENNSAUKEN   NJ   25:14  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49  (1 WINNERS) 

 
   Place Bib#  Name                G Spec  Age City         St Gun         

===== ===== =================== = ===== === ============ == =======  
    1   718 Heather Brown                42 MARLTON      NJ   24:30  
    2   797 Tricia Kelly                 44 MARLTON      NJ   24:44  
    3   807 Carolyn Linden               43 MARLTON      NJ   26:37  

 
MALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59  (1 WINNERS) 

 
   Place Bib#  Name                G Spec  Age City         St Gun         

===== ===== =================== = ===== === ============ == =======  
    1   864 Ken Picciano                 51 MARLTON      NJ   21:53  
    2   962 John Ivan                    55 UNKNOWN      NJ   25:31  
    3   880 Patrick Riley                53 MARLTON      NJ   26:24  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59  (1 WINNERS) 

 
   Place Bib#  Name                G Spec  Age City         St Gun         

===== ===== =================== = ===== === ============ == =======  
    1   958 Kathy Scian                  50 UNKNOWN      NJ   27:43  
    2   882 Linda Rudi                   50 GLASSBORO    NJ   28:49  
    3   895 Pamela Schroeder             51 MARLTON      NJ   30:15  

 
MALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 99  (1 WINNERS) 

 
   Place Bib#  Name                G Spec  Age City         St Gun         

===== ===== =================== = ===== === ============ == =======  
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    1   842 Steve Montgomery             62 MOUNT LAUREL NJ   23:21  
    2   940 Norby Vondra                 61 PILESGROVE   NJ   23:27  
    3   956 Steve Leonard                63 UNKNOWN      NJ   25:35  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 99  (1 WINNERS) 

 
   Place Bib#  Name                G Spec  Age City         St Gun         

===== ===== =================== = ===== === ============ == =======  
    1   941 Denise Vondra                62 PILESGROVE   NJ   28:55  
    2   967 Sheila Oneill Hanno          62 UNKNOWN      NJ   50:13  
    3   918 Rose Wager                   60 ATCO         NJ   56:23  

 
 


